
HART-87 Baseball  Roster 1987 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
30 Bockman, Scott                  87 | 1 Toledo, David    6'0  160 RR CI 89
40 Bodeau                          87 | 3 Ford, Jerry      5'7  130 RR IF 88
 4 Bonds, Jim                      87 | 4 Bonds, Jim                      87
41 Burrill, Casey   6'2  200 RR CP 89 | 5 Tsukashima, Darin5'8  148 RR IF 89
33 Deschryver, Joe  6'0  172 RR OF 88 | 11 Sparks, Sheldon                 87
25 Edwards, Jason   5'11 170 RR CP 89 | 18 Hinson, Don                     87
27 Fausett, Dean                   87 | 21 Migita, Lance    5'6  153 RR IO 90
 3 Ford, Jerry      5'7  130 RR IF 88 | 23 Stephenson, Mike                87
?? Gardocki, Ray                   89 | 25 Edwards, Jason   5'11 170 RR CP 89
18 Hinson, Don                     87 | 27 Fausett, Dean                   87
37 Lee, David                      87 | 30 Bockman, Scott                  87
46 Matkin, Chris    6'3  175 RR P  88 | 33 Deschryver, Joe  6'0  172 RR OF 88
21 Migita, Lance    5'6  153 RR IO 90 | 37 Lee, David                      87
?? Miller, Jerry                   89 | 40 Bodeau                          87
11 Sparks, Sheldon                 87 | 41 Burrill, Casey   6'2  200 RR CP 89
23 Stephenson, Mike                87 | 42 Worford, Chris                  87
 1 Toledo, David    6'0  160 RR CI 89 | 46 Matkin, Chris    6'3  175 RR P  88
 5 Tsukashima, Darin5'8  148 RR IF 89 | ?? Miller, Jerry                   89
42 Worford, Chris                  87 | ?? Gardocki, Ray                   89
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 9th year at Hart: 27th year overall                       Hart8700
  Assistant Coaches: Pete Calzia, ??
   Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA-Announce: Don DeGroote, Scorebook & Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-87  1987 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Sat  3/07/87  Crespi        Hart         1987 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  5-1
Mon  3/09/87  Millikan      Hart         1987 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  7-8
Tue  3/10/87  Gahr          Hart         1987 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  3-6
Thu  3/12/87  Cerritos      Cerritos     1987 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p 11-5
Sat  3/14/87  Mira Costa    Mira Costa   1987 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  9-2
Tue  3/17/87  Canyon        Canyon        Non League Game Dbl Hdr 3:00p 27-2
Tue  3/17/87  Canyon        Canyon        Non League Game Dbl Hdr 5:00p  5-1
Fri  3/20/87  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  4-5
Tue  3/24/87  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 2     7:00p 17-3 
Fri  3/27/87  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 14-3
Tue  3/31/87  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 4     3:15p 10-2
Fri  4/03/87  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  4-7 
Tue  4/07/87  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  6-3
Fri  4/10/87  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  0-4 
Sat  4/11/87  Monroe        Monroe       Goodman-Herman Tourney  11:00a  9-3 
Sat  4/11/87  Poly (Sun Vly.)Monroe      Goodman-Herman Tourney   3:00p  4-3 
Mon  4/13/87  Sylmar        Birmingham   Goodman-Herman Tourney  11:00a 13-7 
Tue  4/14/87  Arcadia       Birmingham   Goodman-Herman Tourney  11:00a  3-9 
Tue  4/21/87  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  7-0
Fri  4/24/87  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 9     7:00p 10-4
Tue  4/28/87  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 10    3:15p  6-2
Fri  5/01/87  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  3-2
Tue  5/05/87  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 12    3:15p 21-1
Fri  5/08/87  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  7-0
Tue  5/12/87  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 14    3:15p  4-7
Fri  5/15/87  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  5-6
Fri  5/22/87  Righetti      Righetti     CIF-SS Div 4A 1st Round  3:15p  5-10
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For Hart Baseball Stats Info Go To: http://www.HartBaseBallStats.com/  


